
Ysgol Cynwyl Elfed B 4333

M
AES C

O
C

H
EN

Arwel

Carreglwyd

Fronheulog

10

83.4m

3

Lleine

6

1

Sunny Bank

Garth

Penhill

Istana

GABION WALL

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

29

30

31

23-28

12
.86

m

SHED

SHED

SHED

SHED

SHED

SHED

SHED

SHED

BIKE

STORE

SHED

SH
ED

SHED

SH
ED

SH
ED

SH
ED

SHED

SHED

BIN STORE

SAFLE
BWS
BUS
STOP

ARAF

SLOW

ARAF
SLOW

SPEED
RAMP

WILDLIFE CORRIDOR

HT-E

HT-E

SG
 1

DG
 1

HT-E
HT-E

HT-E
HT-E

HT-F
HT-F

D

D

B

B

A

A

C

C

E

E

90m

91m

92m

93m

94m

95m

96m

97m

98m

99m

100m

101m

89m

88m

90m

91m

92m

93m

94m

95m

96m

97m

98m

99m

100m

101m

89m

88m

90m

91m

92m

93m

94m

95m

96m

97m

98m

99m

100m

101m

102m

103m

104m

90m

91m

92m

93m

94m

95m

96m

97m

98m

99m

100m

101m

102m

103m

104m

ELECELEC

GAS

EL
EC

EL
EC

EL
EC

EL
EC

EL
EC

EL
EC

EL
EC

EL
EC

EL
EC

EL
EC

EL
EC

EL
EC

EL
EC

EL
EC

EL
EC

EL
EC

EL
EC

ELECELECELECELECELECELECELECELECELECELECELECELECELECELECELECELECELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC ELEC ELEC ELEC ELEC ELEC ELEC ELEC ELEC ELEC ELEC ELEC ELEC ELEC ELEC

99m

100m

101m

102m

103m

104m

105m

106m

107m

108m

109m

110m

111m

112m

113m

90m

91m

92m

93m

94m

95m

96m

97m

98m

99m

100m

101m

102m

103m

104m

90m

91m

92m

93m

94m

95m

96m

97m

98m

99m

100m

101m

102m

103m

104m

Bedroom 2 Bedroom 1

Kitchen / DiningLounge

23
85

24
10

Lounge / DiningHall

Bedroom 3Bedroom 4 Landing

23
85

24
10

PLOT 29 PLOT 18

90m

91m

92m

93m

94m

95m

96m

97m

98m

99m

100m

101m

102m

90m

91m

92m

93m

94m

95m

96m

97m

98m

99m

100m

101m

102m

Street Section Location Plan

St
re

et
 S

ce
ne

 A
-A

JOB NO.

SCALE DATE

DRAWING TITLE

JOB TITLE

CLIENT

DESCRIPTIONREV.

REVISION

DRAWN BY

DATE

DRAWING NO.

©  H a m m o n d  A r c h i t e c t u r a l  L i m i t e d  2 0 2 5
Figured dimensions must be taken in preference to scaled dimensions and any
discrepancies are to be referred to Hammond Architectural Ltd.  Contractors,
subcontractors and suppliers must verify all dimensions on site before
c o m m e n c i n g  a n y  w o r k  o r  m a k i n g  a n y  w o r k s h o p  d r a w i n g s .

Architectural Ltd

10 Gold Tops 
Newport
NP20 4PH

01633 844970
info@hammond-ltd.co.uk

www.hammond-ltd.co.uk

e.
t.

Obsidian Developments

Lleine Farm, Cynwyl Elfed.
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